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STATEMENT “0”

Statement of Legislative Appropriation Accounts
for the Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 1942

Balance Forwarded from Fiscal Year 1941
Appropriated from General Fund, Fiscal Year 1942... .....

Total Appropriations Available....

Disbursements:
Stationery and Supplies.

Salaries:

Laura L. Matthews, Secretarial Services
C. Andrew Shaab, Secretary of the Senate.

Frank F. J. Daily, Chief Clerk of the House of Delegates............

Total Disbu,

fs.

Balance Available

Less—Reversion

Regular
Session Recess
of 1941 1942
$1,837.62
$150.00
$1,837.62 $150.00
$ 250
200.00
$ 75.00
75.00
$ 202.50 $150.00
$1,635.12
1,635.12

Balance, September 80, 1942




