STATEMENT "O" Statement of Legislative Appropriation Accounts for the Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 1942

	Regular Session of 1941	Recess 1942
Balance Forwarded from Fiscal Year 1941. Appropriated from General Fund, Fiscal Year 1942.	\$1,887.62	\$150.00
Total Appropriations Available	\$1,837.62	\$150.00
Disbursements: Stationery and Supplies	\$ 2.50 200.00	\$ 75.00 75.00
Total Disbursements	\$ 202.50	\$150.00
Balance Available	\$1,635.12 1,635.12	
Balance, September 80, 1942		